  Digital Panel Meters - Counters -
Timers - Large Digit Displays -
DIN Rail Transmitters
Products by Type
Digital Panel Meters
Electronic Counters
Programmable Timers
Transmitters, 4-20 mA

Signal Connections
Page 3 of 5
Ordering Guide
Laureate Duty Cycle Meter
Select the buttons to build a model number in this format: L70000FR, IPC
Applications
Duty Cycle Mode
Duty cycle indicates the ON or OFF time in percent from
0% to 100% of period for repetitive pulse train. In the
illustration, duty cycle is 100 x t/P. The same signal is
applied to the A and B channels.
Duty Cycle and Elapsed Time of a Laser
Duty cycle can be used to indicate the ON time of a
pulsed laser in relation to total time. Laureate counters
can also measure elapsed time, the number of pulses,
average width in µs, the number of pulses, and total
energy applied.
  Quantity 1
Main
Board
 L7  Extended Main Board, Green LEDs
 L8  Extended Main Board, Red LEDs
$270
$270
Note: Use of the Extended Main Board makes this counter also suitable for
A-B time interval, stopwatch, frequency, rate, period, square root of rate, up
or down total, arithmetic functions, simultaneous rate and total, phase angle,
batching, and custom curve linearization.
Power  0  Isolated 85-264 Vac
 1  Isolated 12-32 Vac or 10-48 Vdc
NC
$30
Relay
Output
 0  None
 1  Two 8A Contact Relays
 2  Two Solid State Relays
 3  Four 8A Contact Relays
 4  Four Solid State Relays
NC
$80
$55
$100
$75
Analog
Output
 0  None
 1  Single isolated 4-20 mA, 0-20 mA, 0-10 V, -10 to +10V
 2  Dual isolated 4-20 mA, 0-20 mA, 0-10V
NC
$90
$135
Digital
Interface
 0  None
 1  Isolated RS-232
 2  Isolated RS-485
 4  Isolated Modbus RS-485
NC
$60
$80
$90
Page 4 of 5
 5  USB
 6  USB Cable, A to B
$60
$100
Input
Type  FR  Dual-Channel Pulse Input Signal Conditioner  NC
Add-on
Options
 BL  Blank lens without button pads
 CBL01  RJ11-to-DB9 cable